Bever
-1165
1167-1168
1170
1173-1186
1188
1190-1196
1199-1203
1205-1212
121k
2529=25M);
2546
2550
2552
2555-2556
2558
2561-2563
2566-25T7
2583-2587
2596
2599-2600
2602
260L4~2605
6800-6838

Assigned
Schedule
Spares

MOTOR BUSES ASSIGNED TO VARIOUS GARAGES
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Storage Buses
Awaiting AFR

2515
255l
2560
2577
2582
2589
2595
2603

Storage
23

2373
2408
2565
2581
2590

(8)

(6)

DECEMBER 7, 1959

SOUTH DIVISION

69th

2727-2550
5500-5737
7200-72L9

Assigned
Schedule
Spares

TT7th

2700-2726
5738-5899
59LL-5999
7250-7299
8305-83L9
814,00-811)19

Assigned
Scheduls
Spares

(2k)
(238)

312

303
9

(27)
(162)
(56)
(50)
(45)
(50)

390

369
21

South Division Total

Assigned
Schedule
Spares

846
799
L7

Storage At 77th St

Bay #2
2360 )
2384-2394  (11)
2396 (1)
2398-2L06 ( 9)
2ljo-2la1  ( 2)
2i12-2433  (22)

Central Division Total

Assigned

601

Scheduled 560

Spares

I

CENTRAL DIVISION

1103-110L
1108-1112
111)

1116-1121
1125

1129=1137
1139-1141

1143

6501-6506
6508-653l
6536-6562

Assigned
Schedule
Spares

e S N e A S M N N S S N S o

N N
-4-4Cb#‘u:nakJChLJ\nrobdtj?gtr

PN TN TN TN N NN N P PN P P

H
Vtwl 3

Archer
500-533
558-563
1213
1815-1238
3496-3508
3510-3520
3522-3526
3528-3538
6563-6601
6603-6630
8200-8304
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Assigned 277
Scheduled 262
Spares 15

Lawndale

2500-2528 (29)
3539-3555 (17 )
3557-3559 ( 3)
3561-3575 (15)
3577-3579 ( 3)
3581-3600 (20)
3602-3647 (L6)
3649-3679 (L)

Assigned 182
Schedule 165
Spares LT




O

North District

Kedzie

B1-72 (12)
1333-1382 (50)
5099-5167 (69)
5h09-5L499 (91)
8L7L-8498 (25)

Assigned 247
Schedule 232

Spares 15
North Ave

1600 (G:2)
1602-1606 ( 5)
1608-162L (173
1700-1705 ( 6
5342-5408 (67)
Assi gned 96
Schedule 90
Spares 6
Keeler

S3L-557  (2L4)
1239-1332 (9k)
Assigned 118
Schedule 110
Spares 8
Limits

601-656 (56)

674=700 (27)
1383-146L (82)
8149 (1)

Assigned 166
Schedule 157

Spares 9

Forest Glen
T706-1785 (80)
5168-5276 (109)
5278-53l1  (6k)

Assigned 253
Schedule 239

Spares 1

North Park
1786-1802 (17)
1804-1815 (12)
1817 (1)
5000-5098 (99)
5900-5943 (Lk)
8000-81148 511;9)
8L50-8L73 (2L)
Assigned 346
Schedule 327
Spares 19

North Division
Total

Assigned 1226
Schedule 1155
Spares 71

Grand Total
(A1l Divisionsz)

Assigned 2673
Schedule 251k
Spare 159




Transfer of Buses for December 7, 1960 Schedule

1239-1248 (10)
1333-1342 (10)
1380-1382 ( 3)
5168-5175 ( 8)

Archer to Kedzie
Keeler to Kedzie
Keeler to Kedzie
Kedzie to Forest Glen

5406=5408 ( 3) Kedzie to North Ave.
5085-5098 (1L) Kedzie to North Park
59lhh-5954 (11) North Park to 77th St
ol () Kedzie to Archer
9527-9528 ( 2) North to Kedzie
5732-5737 ( 6) 77th St to 69th St
9726=9731 ( 6) North Ave to Fa est Glen
2521&2528 ( 2) Beverly to Lawndale
2529&2531 )

2532&253) ) 7 Lawndale to Beverly
2?3?3&25111 % via Bay 11, Archer

2

1346&1370% ( 2) 52nd to Kedzie
3528&3583 (11) Lawndale to Archer

Trolley Buses Assigned to Various Garages
December 7, 1959

Garage Series Amount Assigned Schedule Spares
Archer 9413-9hh1 29 29 27 2
Kedzie 9hly2-9529 88 88 82 6
North Ave 9203-9322 120

9530-9725 196

9762-9763 2 318 292 26
Forest Glen 9323-9363 1

9368-9l12 L5

9726=9761 36 122 118 L
Total 557 519 38

Trolley Buses in Storage
Forest Glen 936L-9367 (L)
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